
120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

Time period 

1st week of January 

2nd week of February 

3rd week of February 

4th week of February 

1st week of February 

2nd week of February 
3rd week of February 

4th week of February 

2nd week of February 
1st week of March 

2nd week of March 
3rd week of March 

4th week of March 

1st week of April 

Government College Mohna Faridabad 

Content 

2nd week of April 

3rd week of April 

4th week of April 

lesson plan (2023-24) 

Ms. Aarti (Commerce) 
Class- B.com 6th sem. 

subject- Cost Accounting I 

|Contact Costing 
Contact Costing 

|Job and Batch Costing 

Marginal & Absorption Costing 

Marginal & Absorption Costing 

Marginal & Absorption Costing 

Standard Costing 
Standard Costing 
Standard Costing 

Standard Costing 
|Revision of Unit 1 &2 

Budgetary Control 

|Holi Break 

Budgetary Control 
Budgetary Control 
Responsibility Accounting 
Revision and test 



67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

8 

82 

83 

84 

84 

B6 

87 

88 

39 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

Time period 
1st week of January 

2nd week of February 
3rd week of February 
4th week of February 
1st week of February 

2nd week of February 
3rd week of February 
4th week of February 
2nd week of February 
1st week of March 

2nd week of March 

3rd week of March 

4th week of March 

1st week of April 

2nd week of April 

3rd week of April 
4th week of April 

Time period 

1st week of March 

Government College Mohna Faridabad 

1st week of January 

2nd week of February 
3rd week of February 
4th week of February 

2nd week of March 

1st week of February 

2nd week of February 
3rd week of February 

4th week of February 
2nd week of February 

3rd week of March 

4th week of March 

1st week of April 

2nd week of April 

3rd week of April 
4th week of April 

lesson plan (2023-24) 

Ms. Aarti (Commerce) 
Class- B.com 4th sem. 

subject- Company law 

|Content 

shares- kinds and voting rights of shareholders 
Allotment and issue of share, share certificate and share 
warrant 
share capital of company 

Members and share holders of a company 
Company meeting and resolution 

Company meeting and resolution 
meeting procedure 
Director appointment, removal 
Director appointment, removal 

|Power, Duties and Rights 
Power, Duties and Rights 
Depositary system and paperless trading 

Holi Break 

Winding up of company 
Winding up of company 
Winding up of company 

Revision and test 

lesson plan (2023-24) 

subject- Business Regulatory Framework 

Ms. Aarti (Commerce) 

Class- B.com 4th sem. 

Government College Mohna Faridabad 
Content 

|Indian Partnership act, 1932 
Indian Partnership act, 1932 
Indian Partnership act, 1932 
Indian Partnership act, 1932 

|Indian Partnership act, 1932 
Negotiable Instrument Act, 1881 

Negotiable Instrument Act, 1881 
Negotiable Instrument Act, 1881 
Negotiable Instrument Act, 1881 
Negotiable Instrument Act, 1881 
sales of goods act, Formation of contract of sale 
Condition and warranty, Transfer of ownership 
Holi Break 

Performance of contract, Unpaid seller, suit for breach of contract 
Right of Information act, 2005 

Right of Information act, 2005 
Revision and test 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

Time period 
Ist week of January 

2nd week of February 
Brd week of February 
th week of February 

Ist week of March 

2nd week of March 

Brd week of March 

lesson plan (2023-24) 

subject- Corporate Accounting l 
Government College Mohna Faridabad 

Ist week of February Reconstruction of Company - External reconstruction 

th week of March 

Ms. Aarti (Commerce) 
Class- B.com 4th sem. 

2nd week of February Reconstruction of Company - External reconstruction 

Ist week of April 

Srd week of February Reconstruction of Company - Internal reconstruction 

2nd week of April 

Content 

Ith week of February Liquidation of Company 

Brd week of April 

Holding Company 

2nd week of February Liquidation of Company 

Ith week of April 

Holding Company 
Holding Company 

Reconstruction of Company - External reconstruction 

|Liquidation of Company 
|Corporate Financial Reporting 

Corporate Financial Reporting 
Holi Break 

Final account's of Banking Company 
Final account's of Banking Company 

Final account's of Banking Company 
Revision and test 



2 

3 

5 

7 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

2¬ 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

fime period 

Ist week of January 
2nd week of February 
3rd week of February 
th week of February 

Ist week of February 
2nd week of February 

3rd week of February 

Ith week of February 
2nd week of February 
Ist week of March 

2nd week of March 

Brd week of March 

Ith week of March 

Ist week of April 

Government College Mohna Faridabad 
Content 

2nd week of April 
Brd week of April 

Ith week of April 

lesson plan (2023-24) 

Ms. Aarti (Commerce) 
Class- B.com 2nd sem. 

subject- Financial Accounting Il 

Hire purchase system 
Hire purchase system 

Hire purchase system 
Installment payment method 
Branch account -dependent branch 
Branch account -dependent branch 

Branch account - Independent Branch and Foreign 
Branch 

Departmental accounts 
Joint venture 
Joint venture 

Amalgamation and sale of partnership 
Royalty 
Holi Break 

Dissolution of partnership 

Dissolution of partnership 
Dissolution of partnership 

Revision and test 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

