115		
120		(0000.04)
121	lesson plan (2023-24)	
122	Ms. Aarti (Commerce)	
123		Class- B.com 6th sem.
124	subject- Cost Accounting II	
125	Government College Mohna Faridabad	
126	Time period	Content
127	1st week of January	Contact Costing
128	2nd week of February	Contact Costing
129	3rd week of February	Job and Batch Costing
130	4th week of February	Marginal & Absorption Costing
131	1st week of February	Marginal & Absorption Costing
132	2nd week of February	Marginal & Absorption Costing
133	3rd week of February	Standard Costing
134	4th week of February	Standard Costing
135	2nd week of February	Standard Costing
136	1st week of March	Standard Costing
137	2nd week of March	Revision of Unit 1 & 2
138	3rd week of March	Budgetary Control
139	4th week of March	Holi Break
140	1st week of April	Budgetary Control
141	2nd week of April	Budgetary Control
142	3rd week of April	Responsibility Accounting
143	4th week of April	Revision and test
144		
145		

67			
68	lesson plan (2023-24)		
69	Ms. Aarti (Commerce)		
70		Class- B.com 4th sem.	
71	subject- Company law		
72	Government College Mohna Faridabad		
73	Time period	Content	
74	1st week of January	shares- kinds and voting rights of shareholders	
75		Allotment and issue of share , share certificate and share	
76	2nd week of February	warrant	
77	3rd week of February	share capital of company	
78	4th week of February	Members and share holders of a company	
79	1st week of February	Company meeting and resolution	
80	2nd week of February	Company meeting and resolution	
81	3rd week of February	meeting procedure	
82	4th week of February	Director appointment, removal	
83	2nd week of February	Director appointment, removal	
84	1st week of March	Power, Duties and Rights	
85	2nd week of March	Power, Duties and Rights	
86	3rd week of March	Depositary system and paperless trading	
87	4th week of March	Holi Break	
88	1st week of April	Winding up of company	
89	2nd week of April	Winding up of company	
90	3rd week of April	Winding up of company Revision and test	
91	4th week of April	Revision and test	
92			
93			
94			
95		lesson plan (2023-24)	
96		Ms. Aarti (Commerce)	
97		Class- B.com 4th sem.	
98	sut	oject- Business Regulatory Framework	
99		overnment College Mohna Faridabad	
100	Time period	Content	
101	1st week of January	Indian Partnership act, 1932	
102	2nd week of February	Indian Partnership act, 1932	
103	3rd week of February	Indian Partnership act, 1932	
104	4th week of February	Indian Partnership act, 1932	
105	1st week of February	Indian Partnership act, 1932	
106	2nd week of February	Negotiable Instrument Act , 1881	
107	3rd week of February	Negotiable Instrument Act , 1881	
108	4th week of February	Negotiable Instrument Act, 1881	
109	2nd week of February	Negotiable Instrument Act , 1881	
110	1st week of March	Negotiable Instrument Act , 1881	
111	2nd week of March	sales of goods act, Formation of contract of sale	
112	3rd week of March	Condition and warranty, Transfer of ownership	
113	4th week of March	Holi Break	
114	1st week of April	Performance of contract, Unpaid seller , suit for breach of c	ontract
115	2nd week of April	Right of Information act, 2005	
116	3rd week of April	Right of Information act, 2005	
117	4th week of April	Revision and test	
118			
119			

32	2 <u>-</u>		
33			-
34	0	langer alog (0000.04)	
35	lesson plan (2023-24)		
36	Ms. Aarti (Commerce)		
37	Class- B.com 4th sem.		
38	subject- Corporate Accounting II		
39	Government College Mohna Faridabad		
	Time period	Content	
40	Ist week of January	Holding Company	
41	2nd week of February	Holding Company	
42	3rd week of February	Holding Company	
43	Ith week of February	Reconstruction of Company - External reconstruction	
44	Ist week of February	Reconstruction of Company - External reconstruction	
45	2nd week of February	Reconstruction of Company - External reconstruction	
46	3rd week of February	Reconstruction of Company - Internal reconstruction	
47	Ith week of February	Liquidation of Company	
48	2nd week of February	Liquidation of Company	
49	Ist week of March	Liquidation of Company	
50	2nd week of March	Corporate Financial Reporting	
51	3rd week of March	Corporate Financial Reporting	
52	Ith week of March	Holi Break	
53	Ist week of April	Final account's of Banking Company	
54	2nd week of April	Final account's of Banking Company	
55	3rd week of April	Final account's of Banking Company	
56	Ith week of April	Revision and test	
57			
58			1
59			
60			
61			
62			
63			

	A	B	
1	lesson plan (2023-24)		
2	Ms. Aarti (Commerce)		
3	Class- B.com 2nd sem.		
4	subject- Financial Accounting II		
5	Government College Mohna Faridabad		
6	Time period	Content	
7	Ist week of January	Hire purchase system	
8	2nd week of February	Hire purchase system	
9	3rd week of February	Hire purchase system	
10	Ith week of February	Installment payment method	
11	Ist week of February	Branch account -dependent branch	
12	2nd week of February	Branch account -dependent branch	
13	and week of February	Branch account - Independent Branch and Foreign	
14	3rd week of February	Branch	
15	Ith week of February	Departmental accounts	
16	2nd week of February	Joint venture Joint venture	
17	Ist week of March		
18	2nd week of March	Amalgamation and sale of partnership	
19	3rd week of March	Royalty Holi Break	
20	Ith week of March		
21	Ist week of April	Dissolution of partnership	
22	2nd week of April	Dissolution of partnership	
23	3rd week of April	Dissolution of partnership	
24	Ith week of April	Revision and test	
25			
26			
27			
28			
29			
30			
31			